
(' 

( 

( 

( 

(' 

( 

(;, 

TELETYPE CORPORATION 
Skokie, Illinois, U.S.A, 

5 LEVEL CHADLESS TAPE SPLICER 

PARTS 

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE 

1 99214 Tape Splicer Assembly 2 
2 103074 Base Assembly- Black Wrinkle 3 
3 106299 Modification Kit to Mount a 

Tape Splicer on a Model 14 
Reperforator Cover 3 

Numerical Index 4 

© 1946 and 1968 by Teletype Corporation. 
All rights reserved. 
Printed in U, S, A, 

SECTION 570-300-800TC 
Issue 1, January, 1968 

(Supersedes all issues of 
Bulletin 11348) 

Page 1 



SECTION 570-300-800TC 

99219 
2191 
3598 
99220 

Page 2 

r--------'1 03947 

103683~ 103732 
107272 
2449 
94201 ,, 

99227'------

35503 
151658 
125015 

FIGURE 1. 99214 TAPE SPLICER ASSEMBLY 

---1
99221 
112626 
99222 
71858 

"L__J03073 

NOTE: 99214 is for Chadless Tape Only 

k~ 

~~ 

') 

'') 

r_)-~• 
.,-

.J 



(' 

( 

(~ 

( 

( 

\ 

(, 

( 

SPECIFICATION 5547S 

1165-~, 
" 

SPECIFICATION 55475 

"-.· 

I ./78469 
~ 

151346------a 

1248-------l 

I 
I 
I 

ISS 1, SECTION 57o-300-800TC 

NOTE: 
103074 is used when the tape 
splicer is not secured t.:> a table. 

FIGURE 2. 103074 BASE ASSEMBLY-BLACK WRINKLE 

129~ 

I 

" 

~..., 
I 

I ®/125015 

~2191 

~6345 

FIGURE 3. 106299 MODIFICATION KIT TO MOUNT A TAPE SPLICER 
ON A MODEL 14 REPERFORATOR COVER 

Page 3 



SECTION 570-300-800TC 

Part 
Number 

1165 
1248 
1291 
1293 
2191 
2449 
2669 
3598 
3640 
6345 
7002 

35503 
71858 
73776 

78245 
78469 

Page 4 
4 Pages 

Description and 
Page Number 

Screw, 6-32 x 1/4 Flat 3 
Screw, 6-40 x 1/2 Flat 3 
Screw, 6-32 x 3/4 Flat 3 
Screw, 4-40 x 1/8 Fil 2 
Washer, Lock 2, 3 
Washer, Lock 2 
Washer, Lock 2 
Nut, 6-40 Hex 2 
Washer, Lock 2 
Nut, 6-32 Hex 3 
Washer, Flat 2 
Foot, Rubber 2 
Washer, Flat 2 
Screw, 3/16-32 x 1-3/16 Fil 
2 
Screw, 6-32 x 7/8 Flat 3 
Foot, Rubber 3 

Part 
Number 

79894 
91026 
94201 
99214 
99215 
99218 
99219 
99220 
99221 
99222 
99223 

.99224 
99225 
99226 
99227 

103070 
103071 

NUMERICAL INDEX ., 
Description and Part Description and 
Page Number Number Poge Number 

Screw, 10-32Set 2 103072 Spring, Detent 2 
Screw, 4-40 Shoulder 2 103073 Screw, 16 x 1-1/4 Wood 2 
Nut, 1/4-20 Hex 2 103074 Base Assembly 1, 3 
Splicer Assembly, Tape 1, 2 103683 Knob 2 
Base 2 103732 Bracket, Stop 2 
Plate, Tape Guide 2 103947 Knob Assembly 2 \ 

Screw, 6-40 Shoulder 2 106299 Modification Kit 1, 3 
Spring, Compression 2 106300 Bracket 3 
Post 2 107272 Screw, 1/4-20 x 1-3/16 Flat 2 
Spring, Compression 2 112626 Nut, 10-32 Hex 2 I 

Buffer 2 125015 Washer, Flat 2, 3 
Block 2 151346 Screw, 6-40 x 3/8 Fil 3 
Shaft 2 151630 Screw, 6-40 x 1/4 Hex 2 .• ) 
Handle 2 151657 Screw, 6-40 x 1/4 Fil 2 
Jaw, Tape Splicer 2 151658 Screw, 6-40 x 5/16 Fil 2 · 
Base 3 151723 Screw, 10-32 x 3/8 Hex 2 
Clamp, Tape 2 

) 

;'~ 

' 
I 


